FLO-RITE.

O Standard duty, self-priming vane pump, fitted with bypass
system to prevent motor overload

O Mechanical meter/Digital meter valid for non commercial
applications only

FR-2272 TK

Pump Rate
Model No. [GPM”/LPM] Voltage (V)

FR-2272 TK 20/72 230
FR-1240 DC/K 10/40 12
FR-2440 DC/K 10/40 24
FR-2260 AC/K 15/60 230

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP KITS

Equipped with:
O 13ft./4m delivery hose

FR-2260 AC/K

FR-1240 DC/K
FR-2440 DC/K

Model of Pump

FR-2272
FR-1240C
FR-2440C

FR-2272

Meter

800L
800L
800L
800L
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Model of
Nozzle

Automatic
Manual
Manual

Manual
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