FLO-RITE®

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP KITS

o Standard duty, self-priming vane pump, fitted with bypass system to prevent motor overload

• Mechanical meter/Digital meter valid for non commercial applications only

Equipped with:

o 13ft./4m delivery hose



FR-2260 AC/K





FR-1240 DC/K FR-2440 DC/K







Model No.	Pump Rate (GPM/LPM)	Voltage (V)	Model of Pump	Meter	Model of Nozzle
FR-2272 TK	20/72	230	FR-2272	800L	Automatic
FR-1240 DC/K	10/40	12	FR-1240C	800L	Manual
FR-2440 DC/K	10/40	24	FR-2440C	800L	Manual
FR-2260 AC/K	15/60	230	FR-2272	800L	Manual